™
|    October 2025
PLANNING GUIDE
POWER AND DATA OPTIONS
KAI PRICING
GENERAL INFORMATION
FINISH INFORMATION
SURFACE MATERIALS

228 x 54 25.5 114 202.5
228 x 60 25.5 114 202.5
240 x 54 25.5 120 214.5
240 x 60 26.5 120 213.5
16 1 - 8 7 7 - N U C R A F T   |   W W W . N U C R A F T . C O M
VENEER TOP
RECTANGLE TABLES
MODEL # L x W BASES TOP
SECTIONS
SEATING
CAPACITY  -V-MB -V-PR
KATT-8448 84 x 48 2 1 8 20,887 20,887
KATT-8454 84 x 54 2 1 10 22,360 22,360
KATT-9648 96 x 48 2 1 8 22,570 22,570
KATT-9654 96 x 54 2 1 10 24,254 24,254
KATT-10848 108 x 48 2 1 10 24,254 24,254
KATT-10854 108 x 54 2 1 12 26,148 26,148
KATT-12048 120 x 48 2 1 10 25,937 25,937
KATT-12054 120 x 54 2 1 12 28,042 28,042
KATT-12060 120 x 60 2 1 12 30,146 30,146
KATT-13248 132 x 48 2 2 10 27,621 27,621
KATT-13254 132 x 54 2 2 12 29,936 29,936
KATT-13260 132 x 60 2 2 12 32,251 32,251
KATT-14448 144 x 48 2 2 12 29,305 29,305
KATT-14454 144 x 54 2 2 14 31,830 31,830
KATT-14460 144 x 60 2 2 14 34,355 34,355
KATT-15648 156 x 48 2 2 12 30,988 30,988
KATT-15654 156 x 54 2 2 14 33,724 33,724
KATT-15660 156 x 60 2 2 14 36,460 36,460
KATT-16848 168 x 48 2 2 14 32,672 32,672
KATT-16854 168 x 54 2 2 16 35,618 35,618
KATT-16860 168 x 60 2 2 16 38,564 38,564
KATT-18048 180 x 48 3 2 14 37,500 37,500
KATT-18054 180 x 54 3 2 16 40,657 40,657
KATT-18060 180 x 60 3 2 16 43,814 43,814
KATT-19248 192 x 48 3 2 16 39,184 39,184
KATT-19254 192 x 54 3 2 18 42,551 42,551
KATT-19260 192 x 60 3 2 18 45,918 45,918
KATT-20448 204 x 48 3 2 16 40,868 40,868
KATT-20454 204 x 54 3 2 18 44,445 44,445
KATT-20460 204 x 60 3 2 18 48,023 48,023
KATT-21654 216 x 54 3 2 20 46,339 46,339
KATT-21660 216 x 60 3 2 20 50,127 50,127
KATT-22854 228 x 54 3 2 20 48,233 48,233
KATT-22860 228 x 60 3 2 20 52,232 52,232
KATT-24054 240 x 54 3 2 20 50,127 50,127
KATT-24060 240 x 60 3 2 20 54,336 54,336
BASE KEY
-V-MB	 Metal Legs
-V-PR	 Metal Rectangle Base
RECTANGLE TOP

See appendix page vi for surface material options.
� Choose Veneer Finish
� Choose Base Finish. Upcharge applies for Polished Chrome option (-PCKL).
 Note: Clear Anodized and Polished Chrome options are only available on Metal Leg base
18 1 - 8 7 7 - N U C R A F T   |   W W W . N U C R A F T . C O M
GLASS TOP
RECTANGLE TABLES
MODEL # L x W BASES TOP
SECTIONS
SEATING
CAPACITY  -MB -PR
KATT-8448-G 84 x 48 2 1 8 25,065 25,065
KATT-8454-G 84 x 54 2 1 10 26,832 26,832
KATT-9648-G 96 x 48 2 1 8 27,084 27,084
KATT-9654-G 96 x 54 2 1 10 29,105 29,105
KATT-10848-G 108 x 48 2 2 10 29,105 29,105
KATT-10854-G 108 x 54 2 2 12 31,378 31,378
KATT-12048-G 120 x 48 2 2 10 31,125 31,125
KATT-12054-G 120 x 54 2 2 12 33,651 33,651
KATT-12060-G 120 x 60 2 2 12 36,176 36,176
KATT-13248-G 132 x 48 2 2 10 33,146 33,146
KATT-13254-G 132 x 54 2 2 12 35,924 35,924
KATT-13260-G 132 x 60 2 2 12 38,702 38,702
KATT-14448-G 144 x 48 2 2 12 35,166 35,166
KATT-14454-G 144 x 54 2 2 14 38,196 38,196
KATT-14460-G 144 x 60 2 2 14 41,226 41,226
KATT-15648-G 156 x 48 2 2 12 37,186 37,186
KATT-15654-G 156 x 54 2 2 14 40,469 40,469
KATT-15660-G 156 x 60 2 2 14 43,752 43,752
KATT-16848-G 168 x 48 2 2 14 39,207 39,207
KATT-16854-G 168 x 54 2 2 16 42,742 42,742
KATT-16860-G 168 x 60 2 2 16 46,277 46,277
KATT-18048-G 180 x 48 3 2 14 45,000 45,000
KATT-18054-G 180 x 54 3 2 16 48,789 48,789
KATT-18060-G 180 x 60 3 2 16 52,577 52,577
KATT-19248-G 192 x 48 3 2 16 47,021 47,021
KATT-19254-G 192 x 54 3 2 18 51,062 51,062
KATT-19260-G 192 x 60 3 2 18 55,102 55,102
KATT-20448-G 204 x 48 3 3 16 49,042 49,042
KATT-20454-G 204 x 54 3 3 18 53,334 53,334
KATT-20460-G 204 x 60 3 3 18 57,628 57,628
KATT-21654-G 216 x 54 3 3 20 55,607 55,607
KATT-21660-G 216 x 60 3 3 20 60,153 60,153
KATT-22854-G 228 x 54 3 3 20 57,880 57,880
KATT-22860-G 228 x 60 3 3 20 62,679 62,679
KATT-24054-G 240 x 54 3 3 20 60,153 60,153
KATT-24060-G 240 x 60 3 3 20 65,204 65,204
BASE KEY
-MB	 Metal Legs
-PR	 Metal Rectangle Base
RECTANGLE TOP

-S2
ELECTRICAL
OUTLETS
(1) SIMPLEX /
(1) CHARGING USB
-S3
KA-RAIL-1-H 1 2 1,462 1 1,462
KA-RAIL-2-H 2 4 2,320 2 2,320
KA-RAIL-3-H 3 6 3,177 3 3,177
KA-RAIL-4-H 4 8 4,036 4 4,036
KA-RAIL-5-H 5 10 4,894 5 4,894
KA-RAIL-6-H 6 12 5,749 6 5,749
KA-RAIL-7-H 7 14 6,605 7 6,605
KA-RAIL-8-H 8 16 7,461 8 7,461
KA-RAIL-9-H 9 18 8,321 9 8,321
KA-RAIL-10-H 10 20 9,179 10 9,179
KA-RAIL-11-H 11 22 10,035 11 10,035
KA-RAIL-12-H 12 24 10,892 12 10,892
REQUIRED INFORMATION:  (ORDER CANNOT BE ENTERED WITHOUT THIS INFORMATION)
See appendix page vi for surface material options.
� Choose Metal Finish
� Includes modular power electrical system

-S2
ELECTRICAL
OUTLETS
(1) SIMPLEX /
(1) CHARGING USB
-S3
KA-RAIL-1-C 1 2 1,589 1 1,589
KA-RAIL-2-C 2 4 2,450 2 2,450
KA-RAIL-3-C 3 6 3,306 3 3,306
KA-RAIL-4-C 4 8 4,161 4 4,161
KA-RAIL-5-C 5 10 5,018 5 5,018
KA-RAIL-6-C 6 12 5,879 6 5,879
KA-RAIL-7-C 7 14 6,736 7 6,736
KA-RAIL-8-C 8 16 7,591 8 7,591
KA-RAIL-9-C 9 18 8,448 9 8,448
KA-RAIL-10-C 10 20 9,307 10 9,307
KA-RAIL-11-C 11 22 10,165 11 10,165
KA-RAIL-12-C 12 24 11,021 12 11,021
REQUIRED INFORMATION:  (ORDER CANNOT BE ENTERED WITHOUT THIS INFORMATION)
See appendix page vi for surface material options.
� Choose Metal Finish
� Includes modular power electrical system